CITY COUNCIL MEETING
OF THE CITY OF LINN VALLEY, KANSAS
May 8, 2023 - 7:00 PM
AGENDA

CALL MEETING TO ORDER

REVIEW AGENDA

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

APPROVAL OF APRIL 24, 2023 MINUTES
WATER TOWER BONDS RESOLUTION — JOEY MCLINEY

CITIZEN PARTICIPATION

This section is for citizens to make a statement or share something with your elected
officials. Each speaker will have three minutes to do so. Please speak at the podium, sign
in, and state your name and address. This is not a discussion period, and the Council
cannot respond to questions, comments, or remarks during this time.

SEWER REPORT

WATER PROJECT

WASTEWATER PROJECT

BUILDING CODES/MAINTENANCE REPORT
PUBLIC SAFETY REPORT

CLERK’S REPORT

MAYOR’S REPORT

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT
PLANNING & ZONING COMMISSION
BUILDING ADVISORY COMMITTEE
OLD BUSINESS

NEW BUSINESS

OPEN FORUM

ADJOURN



